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Race Date 2020 New Prague Triangular
August 27, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High Boys 2500m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - New Prague Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 14:22.7
1 131 Joey Little 10 1 1 12:26.6 12:26.6 0:00.0
2 130 Preston Herrman 10 2 3 13:29.4 25:56.1 1:02.8
3 132 Brayden Schultz 11 3 6 15:14.2 41:10.3 2:47.5
4 128 Gavin Davis 9 4 10 15:14.2 56:24.6 2:47.6
5 129 Alex Gregory 11 5 15 15:29.1  1:11:53.8 3:02.5
6 133 Carter Svoboda 9 (6) (21) 16:39.1  1:28:33.0 4:12.5
Team - Orono Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 139 Cooper Munsch 7 Less Than 5 10:31.5 10:31.5 0:00.0
2 137 Gabe Hallen 7 Less Than 5 10:54.7 21:26.2 0:23.1
3 138 Cannon Lewis 7 Less Than 5 11:17.0 32:43.3 0:45.5
4 136 Woody Field 8 Less Than 5 11:22.0 44:05.3 0:50.4
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